Shoe Size vs. Height Lab Data

[bookmark: _GoBack]If you were absent the day of the lab, use this data to complete the lab.

	Female
	Male

	Height (cm)
	Shoe Size
	Height (cm)
	Shoe Size

	153
	7
	120
	4.5

	154
	9
	165
	7

	157
	8
	166
	6.5

	161
	7
	170
	7

	163
	9
	173
	10

	163
	8.5
	174
	11

	165
	8
	175
	13

	176
	10
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